

CHAKRA

MMGSY (PAUSSEH)

Kelidih Ghuhiyasi passy Road Timmerham
chowk To Derendaa Ram House.

ANAND KUMAR UPADHYAY

1818

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT of cost</u>					
(1) P.V & binding Bench made Pillar					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (13)		0.10103			
	@	4674.50/Each			4675=
(2) Const ⁿ of reference pillar d-					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (13)		0.3403			
	@	2172.65/Each			6518=
(3) clearing and grubbing d-					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (13)		0.228 Hec			
	@	75573.34/Hec			17231=
(4) Const ⁿ of embankment lead 1000m					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (13)		178.55 m ²			
	@	257.88/m ²			460046=
(5) Const ⁿ of embankment 100m					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (13)		416.63 m ²			
	@	182.60/m ²			76076=
(6) Const ⁿ of subgrade 1000m lead					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (14)		1940.12 m ²			
	@	261.42/m ²			507186=
(7) Const ⁿ of G.S.D Gr-I d-					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (14)		456.90 m ²			
	@	2937.98/m ²			1342363=
(8) P.V 150m Gr-II d-					
Qty side T.M.B.P. - (14)		182.813 m ²			
	@	4489.34/m ²			820710=
	cost				32,34,805=

Continuation

BFD 32, 34, 805 cm

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) P.V. applying Bitumen emulsion (31)					
Qty in de T.M.B.P. - (12) 1832.50 m ²					
@ 59.02 / m ²					108449.2
(10) P.V. Bitumen emulsion (25)					
Qty in de T.M.B.P. - (8) 1837.50 m ²					
@ 20.18 / m ²					37081.20
(11) P.V. Mass type B					
Qty in de T.M.B.P. (19) 1837.50 m ²					
@ 289.99 / m ²					532857
(12) P.V. Logo & M.M.B.D.Y					
Qty in de T.M.B.P. - (19) 0201 m ²					
@ 14984.35 / each					29969.20
(13) P.V. 300mm dia HP					
Qty in de T.M.B.P. - (14) 30.00 m					
@ 1448.75 / m					43463.20
(14) E.P.W. in excavation					
Qty in de T.M.B.P. - (14) 37.25 m ³					
@ 398.62 / m ³					14850.20
(15) P.V. on chas bedding					
Qty in de T.M.B.P. - (15) 4.26 m ³					
@ 575.24 / m ³					2451.20
(16) P.V. P.C.M. in foundation					
Qty in de T.M.B.P. - (15) 3.23 m ³					
@ 7266.86 / m ³					23501.20
(17) P.V. brick masonry on (1.4)					
Qty in de T.M.B.P. - (15) 27.96 m ³					
@ 6652.49 / m ³					186032.20

Continuation BFD 4213458

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(18) Pr Rec MP3 Commodities Pdr		
Qty vide TMB P- (15)	15.0m	
@ 3322.26/m		49834.2
(19) Plastering with CM (1:4)		
Qty vide TMB P- (15)	28.02m ²	
@ 206.97/m ²		5803.2
(20) Cont of Pce Pavement M3		
Qty vide TMB P- (16)	96.0m ³	
@ 8757.33/m ³		840704.2
		<u>Total B 51,09,799.2</u>
Add. 18% GST		9,19,764.2
Add 1% L-cens		51,098.2
Add. S. fee vide TMB P- (16)		77,894.2
		<u>B (19)</u>
		<u>Total B 61,58,555.2</u>
Less 0.15% below as per Ag. CD		6,159.2
		<u>B 61,52,396.2</u>
Less Previous bill payment		
vide TMB P- (11) & (6)		@ 48,15,995.2
		<u>payable B 13,36,401.2</u>
for 28/10/2024		
for 28.10.24		

Continuation